## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS MADISON, WISCONSIN

		141	ADISON, WIS	CONSII		Date	5/22/2008
Contract Nai	me	Gettle Avenue Lift Sta	tion	Change Order Number		CO 1	
		Rehabilitation				Contract Number	
				C		t Project Number	
					Change Order	r Project Number	53W0407
Change Ord	er Description					bers for this Cha 810334-00-53W	
		per below and attache	u		E301-30011-	0 10334-00-0340	2407
					-		
					P		
Contractor:	Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.						
	1201 S. Stoughton Road						
	Madison, WI	53716					
Variana auth	aubrai and dir	ected to make the follow	uina chanaca	in thin on	nfrant		
item No.	Description		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Add	Total Deduct
item No.	<del></del>		ESI. GIA				
1	Valve Chang	je per attached	1	LS	6,747.00	0.00	(6,747.00)
2	HVAC Chang	ge per attached	1	LS	1,449.43	1,449.43	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		************		0,00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
							<u></u>
Sub Totals						1,449.43	(6,747.00) (5,297.57)
Grand Total	Contract Sum	Was					615,570.00
							0.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was							
The Contract Sum will be:							
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be							
The Contract Time will be (days):							
The Date of	Completion a	as of the date of this Ch	ange Order, lê	<b>;</b>			11/28/08
Contractor	s Acceptance						
By	S Acceptance	JOHAND ZH	-				
Title	92-25	ECT MANAG	1	)	-		
Date		5/23/08		1 \	<del>-</del>		
	<u></u>			$\bigvee$	-		
		rse side for instructio	ns)				
Construction Inspector Date							
	on Supervisor	MI	2DD .	4		. Date	
Engineer		-11 uckeref	K Van	204		_ Date	<u> 5/23/08</u>
Board of F	ublic Works		., 74******			_ Date	

## **REOUEST FOR Change Order**



1201 S. Stoughton Road Madison, WI 53716 608.222.8869 Fax: 608.222.8618

608,222,8869 Fax: 608,222,8618 info@bachmannconstruction.net

Quality Through Teamwork Since 1954 5//2008 To: City of Madison Contract Date: ATTN: Mike Daily - City of Madison Request for Change #1 - REVISION #2 ATTN: Eric Fisher - Strand Phone #: 266-4058/251-4843 Fax #: 264-9275/251-8655 Job Name /Location: Gettle Avenue Lift Station Change the oil controlled check valves to Golden Anderson Figure 250-DOC oil cushioned check valves 6,747.00 DEDUCT WE REQUEST AN ADDITIONAL 14 DAYS FOR THE CHANGE TO THESE VALVES Payment to be made as per terms and conditions in Original Contract. All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a professional manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from the above specifications involving extra cost will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our confrol Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days. Authorized Signature:\_\_ Chris Quandt, Project Manager, Bachmann Construction Co., Inc. Acceptance of Change Order - The above prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Signature:\_\_\_\_\_ Date of Acceptance:\_\_\_\_\_ Signature:\_\_\_\_\_ Date of Acceptance:\_\_\_\_\_

## **REOUEST FOR Change Order**



1201 S. Stoughton Road Madison, WI 53716 608.222.8869 Fax: 608.222.8618 info@bachmannconstruction.net Quality Through Teamwork Since 1954

To: City of Madison ATTN: Mike Daily - City of Madison ATTN: Eric Fisher - Strand	5/13/2008 Contract Date: Request for Change #2	
Phone #: 266-4058/251-4843 Fax #: 264-9275/251-8655	Job Name /Location: Gettle	e Avenue Lift Station
Change HVAC equipment to Greenheck Model IGX		
H AND H PROPOSAL (see attached)	ADD	\$ 1,238.00
Cut hole in roof and patch - 2 hours labor at \$60 per hour	ADD	120.00
SUBTOTAL		1,358.00
ADDITIONAL BOND COST 1.65%		22.41
BACHMANN MARKUP 5%		69.02
TOTAL THIS CHANGE ORDER		1,449.43
Payment to be made as per terms and	d conditions in Original Contract.	D
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in alteration or deviation from the above specifications involving extra cost will become an extra over and above the estimate. All agreements control.  Note: This proposal may be withdrawn in the control of the control	will be executed only upon written orders, a s contingent upon strikes, accidents, or	delays beyond our
Authorized Signature:  Chris Quandt, Project Manager, Bachmann Construc		N and a size of
Acceptance of Change Order - The above prices, specifications, and conditi to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.	ons are satisfactory and are hereby accept	red. You are authorized
Signature:	Date of Acceptance:	